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Marsz Nordic Walking 10 km - VIII Festiwal Biegow Polski Péinocnej, Wdzydze 31.05.2024

KAT. |MscC.
o O s e I N P

KUCHNOWSKI

SKURTYS
SMARSZCZ
KORPAS
BURZAWA
NAWROCKI
SKURTYS
HINC
NAWROCKA
REIMUS
JASZEWSKA
KOPROWSKA
KORDECKA
BEKISZ
TUSZKOWSKA
SUGIER
WOITCZAK
KREJA
BARAMBAS
FURMAN
MACIUSZONEK
TARAPATA-SKWIOT
ZUKOWSKA
PIOTROWSKI
HOMA
CHOJNACKA
SKOREK MASZOTA
WOJITCZAK
DETTLAFF
MIOTK
GDANIEC

tUBKOWSKA

KAROL
CEZARY
WIEStAW
EWA
KRZYSZTOF
GRZEGORZ
DAGMARA
IWONA
EWELINA
AGNIESZKA
ANNA
HANNA
ANNA
MAtGORZATA
JAROStAWA
DOROTA
JANUSZ
JUSTYNA
StAWOMIRA
ANNA
MALGORZATA
EDYTA
ALICIA
MAREK
HENRYK
JOLANTA
WERONIKA
ALDONA
SYLIWA
WIOLETTA
KONRAD

GRAZYNA

23

24

13

29

18

22

17

20

11

12

34

25

36
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16

26

28

19

21

27

32

33

15

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

WERBLINIA
REDA
LEBORK
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
REDA
ZUKOWO
GDYNIA
SKORCZ
WDZYDZE
GDANSK
STAROGARD GDANSKI
LIPUSZ
WDZYDZE
KALISKA KOSCIERSKIE
GDANSK
SKORCZ
SKORCZ
PASLEK
PASLEK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
PELPIN
PELPLIN
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GOWIDLINO
PUCK
STAROGARD GDANSKI

GDANSK

MARDY BUM
LEBORSKIE LWY
KUNDY PORTOWE
WLOCZYKIJE GDYNIA
WEOCZYKIJE GDYNIA

MARDY BUM

WLOCZYKIJE GDYNIA

MARATONCZYK WIELKI KLINCZ

KAIZEN

AKTYWNI KOCIEWIACY

KUNDY PORTOWE

TAKA RYBA

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM / KUNDY PORTOWE

PADt NA RYJ TEAM
KAIZEN
GOWIDLINO TEAM

GOWIDLINO TEAM

01:10:33

01:10:44

01:10:55

01:11:10

01:11:45

01:14:39

01:14:56

01:16:00

01:16:28

01:18:13

01:20:14

01:20:18

01:21:16

01:27:39

01:27:47

01:27:47

01:27:49

01:27:53

01:27:54

01:28:08

01:28:09

01:29:46

01:29:53

01:29:59

01:31:27

01:32:13

01:32:29

01:32:30

01:34:58

01:34:59

01:35:35

01:35:36

01:10:29

01:10:40

01:10:52

01:11:08

01:11:43

01:14:34

01:14:53

01:15:56

01:16:25

01:18:09

01:20:10

01:20:16

01:21:12

01:27:35

01:27:40

01:27:40

01:27:44

01:27:48

01:27:48

01:28:03

01:28:04

01:29:41

01:29:49

01:29:53

01:31:19

01:32:04

01:32:27

01:32:25

01:34:52

01:34:51

01:35:30

01:35:29



